
Pos. 

A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

B 
1 
2 
3 
4 

St.Nr. 

2 
7 
8 
3 

12 
10 
4 
9 
5 

23 
24 
22 
25 

Fahrzeug 

Wildkart 
Flandria 
MBA 
Intrepid 

Tony OTK 
Gold 
Birel 
Tony 401 

CRG SpA 
Haase Corsa 
Haase 
Haase 

Vorname 

 Azmi B nyamin 
Samuel 
Niklas 
Lias 
Presian 
Mika 
Maurice 
Mads 
Ben 

Philipp 
Sari 
Mika 
Malik 

Nachname 

Heise 
 M ller 

Quante 
Erbersdobler 
Stoyanov 
Sprenz 
Karschunke 
Rinne 
Falke 

Hansler 
Andari 
Posnien 
Andari 

Bewerber 

ROK-Kart-Racing 
AC Gifhorn 
AC Gifhorn 

PRS Berlin 
ADAC BBR 

SMC Stadthagen 

MSC Pol. Braunschweig 
MSC Pol. Braunschweig 
MSC Pol. Braunschweig 
MSC Pol. Braunschweig 

Klasse 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

R1.  

25 
16 
20 
11 
13 
10 
9 
8 
7 

25 
20 
16 
13 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 

25 
20 
16 
13 

Punkte 

50 
36 
36 
24 
24 
20 
18 
16 
14 

50 
40 
32 
26 

Diff. 

0 
14 
14 
26 
26 
30 
32 
34 
36 

0 
10 
18 
24 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung: Dominik Spahr 

Rennleiter: Rüdiger Luth 
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61. Kartrennen Faßberg 
REC A&B 

Veranstaltungswertung 

Faßberg 1,020 Km 


